
1 

3 

4 

6 

2 

7 

5 

8 9 10 11 15 

14 13 

FIRST FLOOR 

Gender Neutral Restroom Men’s Restroom Women’s Restroom Elevator 

12 

North Ballroom 

South Ballroom 

West Main Lounge 

East Main Lounge 

Great Hall (Info Desk) 

118 Lounge 

Union Club Hotel Lobby 
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RETAIL TENANTS 
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UPS® Store 

Fidelity® Investments 

Purdue Federal Credit Union 

Evans, Piggot and Finney Eye Care 

Amazon @ Purdue 

FOOD VENUES 
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13 Leaps Coffee 

Boiler Up Bar 

8Eleven Modern Bistro 

FIRST FLOOR 

North  Ballroom
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SECOND FLOOR 

Gender Neutral Restroom Men’s Restroom Women’s Restroom Elevator 

288 Meeting Room 

263 Meeting Room 

256/258/260 Meeting Rooms 

West Faculty Lounge 

Director’s Room 

Sagamore Meeting Room 

East Faculty Lounge 

Anniversary Drawing Room 

South Tower 

1 

5 

6 

9 

7 

4 

8 

12 

13 

SECOND FLOOR 

EVENT VENUES 
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Veteran Success Center 

Purdue Student Union Board 

Administration Office 

UCH Sales & Event Services 

OFFICE SUITES 
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E/W Faculty
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